

Spare Parts List of Strand Cantata F

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

DM/0C30023	TOP PANEL OUTER
DM/0C30024	TOP PANEL INNER PROFILE & F
DM/0C41548	MESH GUARD-CANTATA
DM/0D30013/2	LOCK CUP F & PC
DM/0D30145	SAFETY CHAIN BOND
EM/0B30028	SIDE EXTRUSION LH
EM/0D26235	#HINGE PIN
EM/0D29913	COLOUR RUNNER RH
EM/0D30014/2	#SPACER
HB/0D30068	PLUG RETAINING CLIP
NX/9C41715	REAR PLATE CANTATA F
NX/9C41758	SIDE EXTRUSION CANTATA F
DM/0B29918	LENS PLATE
DM/0B29919	LENS RETAINING PLATE
DM/0D29902	DZUS MTG PLATE
FP/0A29911/1	FRONT CASTING F & PC
60/B063	FRES.LENS 150.8X100 SOG-BERLIN
604/B204	POP RIVET TAP/D56BS-042
604/B362	POP RIVET TAP/D512BS-042
607/B364	DZUS RECEPTACLE 336-310-190
700/B022	M4 X 16MM POZI PAN HD SBZ
704/B003/SCP	M4 EXT TOOTH SHAKEPROOF SCP
707/B004	M4 AVDEL INSERT
711/B007/TAP	M4 X 12MM POZI PAN HD SBZ TAP
DM/0C29939	REAR LIGHT BAFFLE
FP/0A29938	REAR CASTING
PL/0D28784/22	WIRE ASSY EARTH
238/B132	SOCKET 3PIN 2-6.3LUGS 1SCR LUG
607/B315	REAR HANDLE 249/5
700/B093	M5 X 10MM POZI PAN HD SBZ
700/B121	M3 X 12MM POZI PAN HD SBZ
701/B008	M3 FULL NUT SBZ
702/B008	M3 PLAIN WASHER SBZ
711/B015/TAP	M4 X 8MM POZI PAN HD SBZ TAP
DM/0C30036	LAMPTRAY TOP PLATE
DM/0D30042	#SHAFT SUPPORT BRACKET
EB/0C30038	DRIVE SHAFT F
HB/0D30053	SHAFT RETAINING SPRING
PL/0D28784/14	EARTH WIRE
DB/0B26238	HEMI-SPHERICAL REFLECTOR
DM/0C29960	REFLECTOR BRACKET F & PC

DM/OD29948	LAMPHOLDER MOUNTING PLATE
DM/OD30046	LAMP CARRIAGE BASE PLATE
EM/OD30045	LAMP CARRIAGE EXTRUSION
HB/OD29949	LAMPHOLDER RETAINER SPRING
PL/OD28570/6	EARTH WIRE ASSY
SL/OD29910	LAMPHOLDER ASSY
604/B124	POP RIVET TAP/D48BS-042
EM/OC30034	LAMPTRAY PUNCHING
706/B009	STUD M4X8 PSM PFH-M4-8.0
604/B082	POP RIVET TAP/D46BS-042
607/B324	DZUS RETAINER 326-101-190
607/B329	LAMP ADJ HANDLE BULGIN K460
607/B365	DZUS STUD 316-412-191
701/B004/SCP	M4 FULL NUT SCP
705/B093	M6 CRINKLE WASHER (BE CU)
710/B043	LOCK KNOB
DM/OD30012	LOCK DISC
DM/OB30011/1	FORK PROFILES & F
256/B138	ITW CABLE CLIP 246-03-1334 BLK
606/B083	E-RING D1500-0120
670/B028	WASHER 1/2 TAB 3 LIGHT PLAIN
701/B023	M10 WING NUT SBZ
702/B011	M10 PLAIN WASHER SBZ
703/B002	M5 GROVER WASHER SBZ
708/B003	M10 X 40MM HEX HD SETSCREW SBZ
711/B025/TAP	M5 X 10MM POZI PAN HD SBZ TAP
EM/OD29914	COLOUR RUNNER LH
HB/OC29903	RETAINING SPRING(COLOUR FRAME)
604/B322/MAN	9 1/2G.SEMI-TUB RIVET
TM/OD30015	FORK SLIDE ASSY
TM/OD30029	SLIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY
256/B153	P CLIP
604/B307	SPRING (TERRY SPRINGS)
700/B120	M8 X 30MM SET HEX HD SBZ
701/B002	M6 FULL NUT SBZ
701/B006	M6 LOCK NUT SBZ
701/B009/SBZ	M8 DOME NUT SBZ
702/B003	M8 PLAIN WASHER SBZ
703/B001	M6 GROVER WASHER SBZ
703/B005	M8 GROVER WASHER SBZ
711/B029	3.9X19 POZI PAN HD D'WICH TAP
243/B013	SLEEVING 10MM DIA
PL/OS41960	MAINS CABLE



